North Dakota

Team Champion: Bismarck Legacy

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
106
112
118
124
130
136
142
148
155
170
190
250

Maci Brouillette
Taylor Brouillette
Alicia Kenfack
Kaydence Golding
Ava Litsey

Aleiya Cullinan
Tenley Michel
Amaya Baptiste
Brynlee Hartsoch
Julia Araujo
Alexis Storsved
Cambree Anderson
Mekayla Stordalen

School

Williston

Williston

Bismarck Legacy

Lisbon

South Border

Bismarck Legacy
Kenmare/Bowbells/Burke Central
Kenmare/Bowbells/Burke Central
West Fargo United

Bismarck

Mandan

Bismarck

Bismarck Century



