

## North Dakota

### Team Champion: Bismarck Legacy

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
100	Maci Brouillette	Williston
106	Taylor Brouillette	Williston
112	Alicia Kenfack	Bismarck Legacy
118	Kaydence Golding	Lisbon
124	Ava Litsey	South Border
130	Aleiya Cullinan	Bismarck Legacy
136	Tenley Michel	Kenmare/Bowbells/Burke Central
142	Amaya Baptiste	Kenmare/Bowbells/Burke Central
148	Brynlee Hartsoch	West Fargo United
155	Julia Araujo	Bismarck
170	Alexis Storsved	Mandan
190	Cambree Anderson	Bismarck
250	Mekayla Stordalen	Bismarck Century